IEscoIa e Troféu Honda de Inverno

_

Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km
Qualificagﬁo 26-01-2014 09:59 . ......
Race (15 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(98) Francisco Orfao
1 59.710 +4.934 11:43:18.217
2 56.193 +1.417 11:44:14.410
3 56.247 +1.471 11:45:10.657
4 57.029 +2.253 11:46:07.686
5 54915 +0.139 11:47:02.601
6 54.931 +0.155 11:47:57.532
7 54.995 +0.219 11:48:52.527
8 54.776 - 11:49:47.303
9 55.379 +0.603 11:50:42.682
10 54.978 +0.202 11:51:37.660
11 55.573 +0.797 11:52:33.233
12 54.810 +0.034 11:53:28.043
13 58.763 +3.987 11:54:26.806
14 54.970 +0.194 11:55:21.776
15 54.997 +0.221 11:56:16.773
(99) Pedro Mendes
1 59.202 +3.986 11:43:17.596
2 56.487 +1.271 11:44:14.083
3 56.449 +1.233 11:45:10.532
4 1:00.840 +5.624 11:46:11.372
5 55.842 +0.626 11:47:07.214
6 55.216 - 11:48:02.430
7 55.385 +0.169 11:48:57.815
8 55.758 +0.542 11:49:53.573
9 55.441 +0.225 11:50:49.014
10 55.918 +0.702 11:51:44.932
11 55.956 +0.740 11:52:40.888
12 55.583 +0.367 11:53:36.471
13 56.278 +1.062 11:54:32.749
14 55.498 +0.282 11:55:28.247
15 1:01.037 +5.821 11:56:29.284
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